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No 3 CAPELA Thierry (Rg=4)

Pass 27 2:02.901

Pass 54 3:08.331 1 1:05.430 *

Pass 81 4:15.375 2 1:07.044

Pass 102 5:22.286 3 1:06.911

Pass 126 6:27.643 4 1:05.357 *

Pass 149 7:33.531 5 1:05.888

Pass 170 8:39.839 6 1:06.308

Pass 189 9:45.808 7 1:05.969

Pass 206 10:52.105 8 1:06.297

Pass 225 11:58.084 9 1:05.979

In 248 13:09.459 10 1:11.375

No 6 KERNEIS Christophe (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:09.161

Pass 28 2:13.380 1 1:04.219 **

Pass 55 3:16.575 2 1:03.195 *

Pass 82 4:19.878 3 1:03.303

Pass 109 5:41.418 4 1:21.540

Pass 135 6:58.685 5 1:17.267

Pass 157 8:07.232 6 1:08.547

In 182 9:29.443 7 1:22.211

No 7 MAUBERT Thierry (Rg=21)

Pass 21 1:36.246

Pass 47 2:49.020 1 1:12.774 *

Pass 72 3:59.489 2 1:10.469 *

Pass 97 5:09.628 3 1:10.139 *

Pass 122 6:19.402 4 1:09.774 *

Pass 146 7:29.779 5 1:10.377

Pass 169 8:39.486 6 1:09.707 *

Pass 192 9:50.405 7 1:10.919

Pass 211 11:02.365 8 1:11.960

Pass 232 12:12.220 9 1:09.855

Pass 251 13:21.778 10 1:09.558 *

No 8 JEANNE Nicolas (Rg=20)

Pass 18 1:31.034

Pass 44 2:44.433 1 1:13.399 *

Pass 69 3:56.336 2 1:11.903 *

Pass 95 5:05.856 3 1:09.520 *

Pass 120 6:15.391 4 1:09.535

No 9 MATHELOT Frédéric (Rg=6)

Pass 6 1:18.360

Pass 32 2:24.740 1 1:06.380 *

Pass 58 3:30.298 2 1:05.558 *

Pass 131 6:42.017 3 3:11.719

Pass 156 8:01.758 4 1:19.741

Pass 194 9:55.647 5 1:53.889

Pass 212 11:06.057 6 1:10.410

Pass 233 12:12.544 7 1:06.487

In 257 13:38.709 8 1:26.165

No 10 COLLIAUX Benjamin (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:12.262

Pass 29 2:18.322 1 1:06.060 *

Pass 56 3:23.115 2 1:04.793 *

Pass 83 4:27.405 3 1:04.290 *

Pass 106 5:31.154 4 1:03.749 *

Pass 127 6:36.788 5 1:05.634

Pass 150 7:40.918 6 1:04.130

Pass 172 8:44.525 7 1:03.607 *

Pass 191 9:48.463 8 1:03.938

Pass 207 10:55.026 9 1:06.563

Pass 227 12:03.821 10 1:08.795

Pass 247 13:07.853 11 1:04.032

Pass 264 14:12.107 12 1:04.254

No 12 MARTIN David (Rg=24)

Pass 16 1:30.719

Pass 45 2:45.451 1 1:14.732 *

Pass 71 3:58.811 2 1:13.360 *

Pass 96 5:09.227 3 1:10.416 *

In 142 7:18.057 4 2:08.830

No 13 CORDON Arnaud (Rg=5)

Pass 26 1:53.025

Pass 53 3:02.472 1 1:09.447 *

Pass 77 4:11.561 2 1:09.089 *

Pass 110 5:43.614 3 1:32.053

Pass 134 6:49.324 4 1:05.710 *

Pass 159 8:15.122 5 1:25.798

Pass 179 9:20.927 6 1:05.805

Pass 214 11:14.575 7 1:53.648

Pass 235 12:20.081 8 1:05.506 *

Pass 261 13:48.896 9 1:28.815

No 21 JAQUEROD François-Xavier (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:13.790

Pass 30 2:18.929 1 1:05.139 *

Pass 57 3:23.678 2 1:04.749 *

Pass 84 4:27.876 3 1:04.198 *

In 108 5:37.551 4 1:09.675

Pass 165 8:29.532 5 2:51.981

Pass 183 9:35.490 6 1:05.958

Pass 202 10:40.124 7 1:04.634

Pass 221 11:45.608 8 1:05.484

Pass 242 12:54.267 9 1:08.659
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No 21 JAQUEROD François-Xavier (Rg=3)

In 265 14:18.288 10 1:24.021

No 29 LEBAILLY Jacques (Rg=14)

Pass 25 1:44.329

Pass 52 3:00.389 1 1:16.060 *

Pass 80 4:14.925 2 1:14.536 *

Pass 104 5:27.006 3 1:12.081 *

Pass 129 6:37.427 4 1:10.421 *

Pass 151 7:47.678 5 1:10.251 *

Pass 174 8:56.531 6 1:08.853 *

Pass 197 10:05.199 7 1:08.668 *

Pass 215 11:15.172 8 1:09.973

Pass 236 12:23.820 9 1:08.648 *

Pass 256 13:33.549 10 1:09.729

Pass 270 14:41.916 11 1:08.367 *

No 33 LATTUADA José (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:24.535

Pass 34 2:34.203 1 1:09.668 *

Pass 61 3:41.779 2 1:07.576 *

Pass 86 4:48.768 3 1:06.989 *

Pass 111 5:55.574 4 1:06.806 *

Pass 136 7:02.140 5 1:06.566 *

Pass 158 8:08.404 6 1:06.264 *

Pass 178 9:15.278 7 1:06.874

Pass 199 10:21.720 8 1:06.442

Pass 218 11:27.981 9 1:06.261 *

Pass 240 12:34.484 10 1:06.503

In 260 13:48.159 11 1:13.675

No 42 CLAVELY Martial (Rg=27)

Pass 8 1:24.347

Pass 39 2:40.931 1 1:16.584 *

Pass 79 4:11.867 2 1:30.936

In 112 6:00.748 3 1:48.881

No 46 SAADOUN Alain (Rg=18)

Pass 11 1:25.710

Pass 40 2:41.545 1 1:15.835 *

Pass 67 3:54.657 2 1:13.112 *

Pass 93 5:05.035 3 1:10.378 *

Pass 121 6:16.416 4 1:11.381

Pass 145 7:27.149 5 1:10.733

Pass 168 8:36.943 6 1:09.794 *

Pass 190 9:47.713 7 1:10.770

Pass 208 10:57.956 8 1:10.243

Pass 229 12:08.858 9 1:10.902

Pass 250 13:18.187 10 1:09.329 *

Pass 267 14:27.315 11 1:09.128 *

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude (Rg=25)

Pass 22 1:36.554

Pass 48 2:51.643 1 1:15.089 *

Pass 75 4:07.602 2 1:15.959

Pass 101 5:22.216 3 1:14.614 *

Pass 130 6:38.233 4 1:16.017

Pass 153 7:52.530 5 1:14.297 *

Pass 176 9:08.730 6 1:16.200

No 55 CARPENTIER Christophe (Rg=26)

Pass 23 1:36.923

Pass 50 2:55.194 1 1:18.271 *

Pass 78 4:11.574 2 1:16.380 *

Pass 105 5:27.628 3 1:16.054 *

Pass 132 6:43.308 4 1:15.680 *

Pass 154 7:59.105 5 1:15.797

Pass 177 9:14.915 6 1:15.810

Pass 201 10:31.060 7 1:16.145

Pass 222 11:46.935 8 1:15.875

Pass 245 13:03.905 9 1:16.970

No 60 GUETTA Michael (Rg=15)

Pass 14 1:29.308

Pass 41 2:42.001 1 1:12.693 *

Pass 68 3:55.276 2 1:13.275

Pass 94 5:05.706 3 1:10.430 *

Pass 119 6:14.840 4 1:09.134 *

Pass 144 7:23.305 5 1:08.465 *

Pass 167 8:33.797 6 1:10.492

In 196 10:04.535 7 1:30.738

Pass 230 12:09.848 8 2:05.313

In 255 13:32.693 9 1:22.845

No 71 VAUDRY Lucien (Rg=16)

Pass 31 2:20.136

Pass 59 3:33.512 1 1:13.376 *

Pass 107 5:34.765 2 2:01.253

Pass 133 6:45.010 3 1:10.245 *

In 155 7:59.120 4 1:14.110

Pass 195 9:58.448 5 1:59.328

Pass 213 11:07.322 6 1:08.874 *

Pass 234 12:15.873 7 1:08.551 *

Pass 254 13:24.955 8 1:09.082

Pass 268 14:38.177 9 1:13.222

No 84 PERISIC Dragoslav (Rg=13)

Pass 12 1:25.835

Pass 36 2:37.249 1 1:11.414 *

Pass 62 3:47.340 2 1:10.091 *

Pass 89 4:55.997 3 1:08.657 *

Pass 115 6:04.342 4 1:08.345 *
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No 84 PERISIC Dragoslav (Rg=13)

Pass 139 7:12.189 5 1:07.847 *

In 173 8:55.091 6 1:42.902

Pass 219 11:31.425 7 2:36.334

In 243 12:59.065 8 1:27.640

No 92 IDRES Madgid (Rg=10)

Pass 33 2:26.613

Pass 60 3:38.147 1 1:11.534 *

Pass 85 4:47.196 2 1:09.049 *

Pass 114 6:02.825 3 1:15.629

Pass 138 7:10.821 4 1:07.996 *

Pass 161 8:18.244 5 1:07.423 *

Pass 186 9:37.401 6 1:19.157

In 209 11:01.077 7 1:23.676

Pass 237 12:26.136 8 1:25.059

Pass 259 13:40.148 9 1:14.012

Pass 271 14:47.713 10 1:07.565

No 96 WORMSER Marc (Rg=17)

Pass 10 1:24.918

Pass 35 2:37.051 1 1:12.133 *

Pass 63 3:47.927 2 1:10.876 *

Pass 91 4:58.833 3 1:10.906

Pass 117 6:08.058 4 1:09.225 *

Pass 141 7:16.910 5 1:08.852 *

Pass 163 8:25.783 6 1:08.873

Pass 184 9:36.482 7 1:10.699

Pass 203 10:45.823 8 1:09.341

Pass 224 11:55.432 9 1:09.609

Pass 246 13:05.752 10 1:10.320

No 99 PHILIPPI Vivien (Rg=19)

Pass 24 1:38.907

Pass 49 2:54.343 1 1:15.436 *

Pass 76 4:08.638 2 1:14.295 *

Pass 103 5:23.527 3 1:14.889

Pass 128 6:36.926 4 1:13.399 *

Pass 152 7:48.462 5 1:11.536 *

Pass 175 8:59.343 6 1:10.881 *

Pass 198 10:09.873 7 1:10.530 *

Pass 216 11:19.273 8 1:09.400 *

Pass 238 12:28.752 9 1:09.479

Pass 258 13:39.122 10 1:10.370

Pass 272 14:48.662 11 1:09.540

No 110 DALLET Didier (Rg=12)

Pass 13 1:26.327

Pass 37 2:37.830 1 1:11.503 *

Pass 65 3:48.516 2 1:10.686 *

Pass 90 4:58.303 3 1:09.787 *

Pass 116 6:06.399 4 1:08.096 *

Pass 140 7:14.073 5 1:07.674 *

Pass 162 8:22.054 6 1:07.981

In 188 9:41.548 7 1:19.494

Pass 228 12:04.901 8 2:23.353

In 252 13:22.897 9 1:17.996

No 121 MEUNIER Loic (Rg=7)

Pass 19 1:31.311

Pass 38 2:40.270 1 1:08.959 *

Pass 64 3:48.202 2 1:07.932 *

Pass 88 4:55.608 3 1:07.406 *

Pass 113 6:01.831 4 1:06.223 *

Pass 137 7:08.844 5 1:07.013

Pass 160 8:15.382 6 1:06.538

Pass 180 9:21.829 7 1:06.447

Pass 200 10:28.642 8 1:06.813

Pass 220 11:34.922 9 1:06.280

In 241 12:52.691 10 1:17.769

No 122 BOIRIN Loic

Pass 7 1:19.823

No 151 SODOYER Jeremy (Rg=23)

Pass 15 1:30.292

Pass 43 2:43.980 1 1:13.688 *

Pass 70 3:57.557 2 1:13.577 *

Pass 98 5:10.567 3 1:13.010 *

Pass 123 6:21.009 4 1:10.442 *

Pass 148 7:31.642 5 1:10.633

Pass 171 8:41.845 6 1:10.203 *

Pass 193 9:51.682 7 1:09.837 *

Pass 210 11:02.036 8 1:10.354

Pass 231 12:12.046 9 1:10.010

Pass 253 13:24.291 10 1:12.245

Pass 269 14:39.142 11 1:14.851

No 188 LACHAMBRE Benjamin (Rg=22)

Pass 17 1:31.003

Pass 46 2:48.595 1 1:17.592 *

Pass 73 4:00.574 2 1:11.979 *

Pass 99 5:11.887 3 1:11.313 *

In 125 6:27.558 4 1:15.671

Pass 166 8:30.953 5 2:03.395

Pass 187 9:41.116 6 1:10.163 *

Pass 205 10:50.960 7 1:09.844 *

Pass 226 12:00.605 8 1:09.645 *

Pass 249 13:10.283 9 1:09.678

Pass 266 14:22.252 10 1:11.969

No 192 EMERIAUD Nicolas (Rg=11)

Pass 51 2:55.204
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No 192 EMERIAUD Nicolas (Rg=11)

Pass 74 4:06.635 1 1:11.431 *

Pass 100 5:14.245 2 1:07.610 *

Pass 124 6:22.850 3 1:08.605

Pass 147 7:31.051 4 1:08.201

In 181 9:28.831 5 1:57.780

Pass 217 11:24.383 6 1:55.552

Pass 239 12:33.959 7 1:09.576

No 333 MULDERS Arnaud (Rg=9)

Pass 20 1:34.390

Pass 42 2:42.749 1 1:08.359 *

Pass 66 3:53.530 2 1:10.781

Pass 92 5:00.485 3 1:06.955 *

Pass 118 6:08.272 4 1:07.787

Pass 143 7:20.104 5 1:11.832

Pass 164 8:29.307 6 1:09.203

Pass 185 9:36.916 7 1:07.609

Pass 204 10:46.244 8 1:09.328

Pass 223 11:54.923 9 1:08.679

Pass 244 13:01.569 10 1:06.646 *

Pass 263 14:08.356 11 1:06.787


